



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

***Sanjaya Das @ Sanjay @ Kalia ... Petitioners
Das***

(In BLAPL No. 2955 of 2026)

Narayan Parida

(In BLAPL No. 2981 of 2026)

Mr. J.Sahoo, Advocate

-versus-

State of Odisha

... Opposite Party

Mr. R.B. Mishra, Addl. PP

Mr. A.K. Sahoo, Advocate(Informant)

CORAM: JUSTICE G. SATAPATHY

Order No.

ORDER(ORAL): 22.07.2026

04.

1. Granting last chance to the Petitioners, list both these matters in the week commencing from 24.08.2026.

***(G. Satapathy)
Judge***

Priyajit